

	LLC REGISTERED AGENT C PETER JON CO., LLC		FLORIDA	4: L
	Certificate of Status	0	¥	Ъ
DI C	Certified Copy	0		
2016 FEB SEPtia Aliana	Page Count	02		
	Estimated Charge	\$25.00		

FEBILS BRUCE

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

÷

:

4

"¥.

۰.

•_-

.

i

٠

#

÷

 \mathcal{V}

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1

.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: PETER	JON CO., LLC			
2. (a) Principal office address of the limited liability comapny:	1019 ROUTE 519			
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	EIGHTY FOUR PA 15330			
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	1019 ROUTE 519			
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	EIGHTY FOUR PA 15330			
1/3/2000				
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number			
5.(a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown of	n the records of the Florida Dept. of State:			
Registered Agent:	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM			
Registered Office Address:				
	PLANTATION FL 33324			
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Re</u>	rgistered Office address:			
NEW Registered Agent:	Corporate Creations Network Inc.			
NEW Registered Office Address:	11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E			
(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)				
	Palm Beach Gardens FL 33210:			
or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company the openting agreement of the limited liability company. (Signature of a member or nutilecized representative of a member) by Jessica Morales as attorney-in-fact (Printed or Typed name of signee) I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree t of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of	It is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by any or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization of o act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change Iliability company has been notified in writing of this change. Secretary			
INHS18(10/99)	VA VV2/, I amanabbee, CO J2017			

Corporate Creations International Inc.

11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410 (561) 694-8107